
Chauffør / Observatør BilKlub DASU-Id

Classic Day Vejen
søndag d. 10. april 2022

Resultatliste
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Ole Stetter
Torben Kucsh

Ford Mustang 2
Begynder

Etape 1

0 0
Rute TK

1986

TOTALT

* Start nr.
Klasse:5000 ccm
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Rute TK
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Rute TK
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1
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1
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HTK21
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Sekundetape
fradrag ialt

Strafpoint
Førerprøver

23,96

Christian Ballisager
Storm  Ballisager

Land Rover 127” 1
Begynder

Etape 1

20 0
Rute TK

1987

TOTALT

* Start nr.
Klasse:2500 ccm

035
035

115663
115664

Etape 2
Rute TK

Etape 3
Rute TK

Etape 4
Rute TK

Etape 5
Rute TK

Etape 6
Rute TK

Etape 7
Rute TK

Hast.kontrol
km/t Straf2Placering:

Turn.point:

Etape 8
Rute TK

3,96

Strafpoint for
HTK’er ialt

Etape 9
Rute TK

Etape 10
Rute TK

Etape

Diff
Straf

HTK1
1

1,50

45,10

HTK22
Etape

HTK2
1

2,46

73,80

HTK23

HTK3

HTK24

HTK4

HTK25
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HTK26

HTK6
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HTK36

HTK16

HTK37

HTK17

HTK38

HTK18

HTK39

HTK19

HTK40

HTK20

HTK41

HTK21

HTK42

Sekundetape
fradrag ialt

Strafpoint
Førerprøver

40,00

Knud Poulsen
Frits Elefsen

Saab Cab. 3
Begynder

Etape 1

0 20
Rute TK

1990

TOTALT

* Start nr.
Klasse:

035 115659
115661

Etape 2
Rute TK

Etape 3
Rute TK

Etape 4
Rute TK

Etape 5
Rute TK

Etape 6
Rute TK

Etape 7
Rute TK

Hast.kontrol
km/t Straf3Placering:

Turn.point:

Etape 8
Rute TK

20,00

Strafpoint for
HTK’er ialt
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Rute TK

Etape 10
Rute TK
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1

10,00
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Sekundetape
fradrag ialt
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Førerprøver


